

CITY OF JERSEY VILLAGE, TEXAS



Council Action Report – Special Session Meeting – June 24, 2019

ORDINANCE, RESOLUTION, OR ACTION ITEM		PASS/FAIL
1.	Consider Ordinance No. 2019-30, amending the Jersey Village Code of Ordinances, Chapter 2, Article IV, Division 2, Section 2-142 to amend the Schedule of Fees	PASSED
	related to miscellaneous services	
2.	Consider Resolution No. 2019-40, authorizing action for the 2019-2020 Health Insurance Plan Year by renewing health insurance plans with Texas Municipal League Intergovernmental Employee Benefits Pool.	PASSED
3.	Consider Resolution No. 2019-41, authorizing the City Manager to enter into an amended agreement with Collaborate Special Projects LLC, relating to the provision of development services within the City.	PASSED
4.	Consider Resolution No. 2019-42, authorizing the City Manager to enter into a Master Development Agreement between Collaborate Special Projects LLC, Village Center Local Government Corporation, and the City of Jersey Village.	PASSED